EASTER CUP

Gent, Belgium - 7-8 April 2007

Overall Classification Boys Junior D

Rank
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Nr.

34
57
30
24
58
36
62
35
a4
27
13
56
37
61
43
45
65

Name

Francesco BRUZZO
ltzhak DE LAAT

Billy SIMMS

Gert-Jan GOEMINNE
Arjan KRAMER
Triston ADAMS
Steven PEETERS
Lorenzo CONTI
Jakob DEWAGTERE
Michael SEIFERT
Bart SCHEPERS
Ronald VERSTEEG
James ANDERSON
Jorne KIPPERS
Davy BALCAEN
Karel VAN CAMPENHOUT
Ingo ALMEY

Affil. FP

MSC 76
TRL 68
MIRC 39
IRTA 29
TRL

NIRC

YDS

MSC

STKG

MERC

HVHW

SVuU

NIRC

YDS

STKG

STKG

YES

CDR

~

11
11
12
13
15
18
20
24
26
27
28
28
29
34

SP

Super Final

Victories

52000000
51000000
31300000
14110000
13200000
21020000
03120000
02220000
40200000
13110000
11210000
01320000
11121000
10120000
01140000
01410000
00123000

Best time

51.118
50.954
53.074
54.216
54.708
53.829
54.348
54.996
57.748
57.790
59.985
1:02.054
1:00.145
1:01.430
1:00.949
1:00.717
1:04.520
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